22k

Marathon Mixed C2

Real Carrriere

Liz Loek

Stan Anusiewicz
M Devine

John Liversage
Rene Boogemans
Don Stoneman

ICF Women's K1

Tula Morawska
Lucy Pennyfeather
Anya Chuprys

ICF Men's K1

Christian Sprang
Oskar Morawski
Daivd Stewart
Nico Tsaousidis
Cameron Lang
Alex Bowman
Alex Ivanov

Eric Weston

Dusa Zdravkonic
Nikita Mitrofanov
Alexis Savard-Drouin
Brendan Rogers
Allin Demopolis
James Mann
William Mann

Senior Men K1

Nick Robson
Ryan Nash
Warren Lundy
Gaven Needham
Andrew Ivanov
Andrei Zoubakine

Karen Simpson
Dragon Olanzija
Dave Johnson
Michael Ruddock
Mike Bender
Sharilyn Johnson
Christine Archor

6145
70
35
38
45

441
16

54
19
31

37
55
50
52
53
18
51
48
40
56
17
59
36
34
35

42
39
33
41
212
58

2:29:39
2:31:30
2:34:38
2:35:12
2:45:38
2:54:26
3:04:17

2:22:13
2:23:12
2:35:13

2:06:26
2:09:25
2:10:21
2:19:22
2:19:24
2:22:15
2:23:01
2:24:45
2:26:15
2:27:49
2:28:10
2:29:13
2:29:45
2:37:45
DNF

2:03:50
2:09:05
2:19:00
2:19:40
2:25:26
2:26:52



Women's

Carlyn Johnson

18k

Junior Open Kayak

Ryan Reid

Bronson Pascoe
John Reid

Katy Stewart

Grace Tsaousidis
Elizabeth Zoubakine
Isaac Nay

Brooklyn Wodehouse
Alexander Needham
Jade Needham
Sarah Nagy

Maria lvanov
Raphael Moretti
Angelina Davidson
Lauren Cing-Mars
Isabella Pascoe

Open Kayak

Chris Helver
Aiden Tyrell

Marathon C1

Dean Coulson
Marc Cing-Mars
Rodney Ruddock
Jean Luc Cing-Mars
Emily Little

9k

Stand Up Paddle Board

Chris Stringer

Andrew Skeoch
?

43

180
187
179
185
183
182
181
192
191
178
189
184
186
176
190
177

77
11

61
188
37
57
72

44
47
73

2:57:14

1:49:15
1:50:28
1:54:26
1:54:29
1:54:58
1:57:54
1:58:46
2:00:38
2:03:31
2:03:32
2:09:15
2:13:27
2:14:27
2:22:38
2:23:52
2:54:14

1:54:17
1:59:12

2:06:20

2:13:29

2:22:25

2:31:08
DNF

1:07:02
1:07:04
1:13:30



C2 Recreational

Nancy Bobala Mike Kennedy
Karen Bender Ray Healey
Jake Albert Sheldon Fisher
Joanne Jarman Katy Jarman
David Strydharz Joe Mainolfi

Women's Recreational Kayak

Judy Vye
Gail Bailey
Vita Ivanovs

Junior Open C1
Mackenzie Sparks
Outrigger OCl Men and Women

lain Craig
Michael Warwick
Maureen MclLaughlin

Recreational Men's Kayak

Nemec Marian
Borisse Prochounine
Andrei Berliaev
Vladimir Pankratov

6k

U15 Men and Women Kayak

Hayden Kralik
Matyas Cseke
Jackson Skeoch
Hunter Ruttan
Anil Poisson
Luca Stringer
Molly Skoech
Noah Darling

36
44
443
39
46

62
76
442

66

186
63
71

60
64
440
67

14
12

15

13
65

1:04:26
1:07:02
1:27:50
1:36:15
2:31:30

1:17:25
1:03:10
0:53:39

1:07:26

1:08:15
1:19:08
1:29:28

0:52:00
0:56:55
0:57:06
0:57:05

0:32:37
0:32:39
0:35:34
0:36:35
0:36:42
0:38:51
0:40:52
0:42:08



Zachary Kralik
Martin Benada

Adult Child C2

Riley and Mark Harris
Andrew and Kyle Lomas

10

74
75

0:42:36
0:43:46

0:59:24
1:10:59



